1. RWK der Saison 2017/2018 am 06. Oktober 2017

,=Hubertus” Pfaffenberg |

,Frohsinn“ Hadersbach |

1. Ismair

2. Paintner
3. Poppel

4. Salzberger

gegen

Klaus
Anton
Michael
Gottfried

,Diana“ Eggmiihl |

,=Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg Il

1. Bauer

2. Bogner

3. Hutter

4. Zaharanzki

gegen

Josef
Bernhard
Thomas
Stefanie

1491

1481

383
371
371
366
1491

1463

1403

357
361
334
351

1403

~Hubertus® Pfaffenberg Il 1500

gegen

~Jennerwein® Siegensdorfl 1441

1. Dirnberger Thomas 382

2. Ismair Josef 361

3. Rauch Gerhard 375

4. Salzberger Max 382

1500

,Florian“ Martinshaun | 1008
gegen

,=Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg IV 942

1. Hort

2. Mlinsterer
3. PaBreiter
4. Salzberger

Ismair
Rasp

Heinz 227
Julian 245
Klaus 234
Thomas 236

942
Martin 204
Tobias 217

http://www.HubertusPfaffenberg.de



2. RWK der Saison 2017/2018 am 20. Oktober 2017

.Berg” Ergoldsbach | 1499  ,Auerhahn“ Langenhettenbach lli 1423
gegen gegen
,=Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg | 7495 ,2Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg Il 7453
1. Ismair Klaus 382 1. Dirnberger Thomas 369
2. Paintner Anton 363 2. Ismair Josef 354
3. Poppel Michael 379 3. Rauch Gerhard 369
4. Dirnberger Thomas E 371 4. Salzberger Max 361
1495 1453
~Hubertus® Pfaffenberg Il 1401 .Hubertus® Pfaffenberg IV
gegen gegen

,Enzian“ Niederlindhart Il 7422

1. Bauer Josef 356 1.
2. Bogner Bernhard 351 2.
3. Hutter Thomas 337 3.
4. Zaharanzki Stefanie 357 4.
1401 0

http://www.HubertusPfaffenberg.de



3. RWK der Saison 2017/2018 am 03. November 2017

.Napoleon“ Buchhausen |

~-Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg |

1. Ismair

2. Paintner
3. Poppel

4. Salzberger

gegen

Klaus
Anton
Michael
Gottfried

,=Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg Ill

,Edelweil“ Haimelkofen Il

1. Bauer

2. Bogner

3. Hutter

4. Zaharanzki

gegen

Josef
Bernhard
Thomas
Stefanie

1493

1492

388
365
374
365
1492

1427

1444

355
361
345
366
1427

.Fasanen® Ettenkofen Il 1465

gegen

,2Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg Il 1464

1. Dirnberger Thomas 371

2. Ismair Josef 362

3. Rauch Gerhard 367

4. Salzberger Max 364

1464

~Hubertus® Pfaffenberg IV 971
gegen

,Edelwei3“ Haimelkofen IV 1000

1. Ismair

2. Mlinsterer
3. Rasp

4. Salzberger

Hort
Rasp

Martin 237
Julian 244
Josef 241
Thomas 249

971
Heinz 235
Tobias 231

http://www.HubertusPfaffenberg.de



4. RWK der Saison 2017/2018 am 17. November 2017

,=Hubertus” Pfaffenberg |

gegen

1503

,Enzian“ Niederlindhart | 7500

1. Ismair

2. Paintner
3. Poppel

4. Salzberger

Klaus
Anton
Michael
Gottfried

,Birkhahn“ Jellenkofen |

,=Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg Il

1. Bauer

2. Bogner

3. Hutter

4. Zaharanzki

gegen

Josef
Bernhard
Thomas
Stefanie

384
371
379
369
1503

1446

1405

345
363
340
357

1405

~Hubertus® Pfaffenberg Il 1452

gegen

,Edelwei3“ Haimelkofen | 71451

1. Dirnberger Thomas 367

2. Ismair Josef 361

3. Rauch Gerhard 368

4. Salzberger Max 356

1452

,Birkhahn“ Jellenkofen Il 1008
gegen

,=Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg IV 987

1. Hort

2. PaBreiter
3. Rasp

4. Salzberger

Ismair
Miinsterer

Heinz 251
Klaus 239
Josef 249
Thomas 248
987
Martin 223
Julian 230

http://www.HubertusPfaffenberg.de



5. RWK der Saison 2017/2018 am 01. Dezember 2017

~Hubertus® Pfaffenberg | 1516
gegen

,lannenzapfen“ Penk | 71491

1. Ismair Klaus 385

2. Paintner Anton 378

3. Poppel Michael 380

4. Salzberger Gottfried 373

1516

~Waldeslust® Allersdorf | 1362
gegen

,=Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg Ill 1355

1. Bauer Josef 350

2. Bogner Bernhard 336

3. Hutter Thomas 324

4. Zaharanzki Stefanie 345

1355

~Hubertus® Pfaffenberg Il 1483
gegen

,Schlo3” Sallach | 1475

1. Dirnberger Thomas 369

2. Ismair Josef 366

3. Rauch Gerhard 376

4. Salzberger Max 372

1483

~Waldeslust“ Allersdorf Il 1015

gegen

,=Hubertus“ Pfaffenberg IV 986

1. Hort Heinz 239
2. Ismair Martin 259
3. PaBreiter Klaus 244
4. Rasp Josef 244
986

Miinsterer Julian 223
Salzberger Thomas 232

http://www.HubertusPfaffenberg.de



